Datasheet No 293875 Issue 3 1 of 12 27/10/2015
2835 LED
PLW2835AA Series
Product Datasheet
Description
Plessey PLW2835AA SMT LEDs are designed for optical indicators, indoor displays,
automotive lighting, backlights for switches/symbols/LCD, tubular lighting and other
general lighting applications and the light is emitted close to a Lambertian distribution.

Parameter Symbol Minimum Maximum Unit
Operating Ambient Temperature Topr -40 +85 oC
Ordering Information
Name Order Code
Luminous
Flux Range
Forward
Voltage
Range
PLW2835AA-2700 PLW2835AAW27000
1A, 2A, 3A
V1-V6
PLW2835AA-3000 PLW2835AAW30000
PLW2835AA-4000 PLW2835AAN40000 2A, 3A, 4A
PLW2835AA-6000 PLW2835AAC60000 3A, 4A, 5A
PLW2835 Series | Product Datasheet
Datasheet No 293875 Issue 3 Page 3 of 12
Intensity Bin Groups
IF = 150mA, Tamb = +25oC, unless otherwise stated
Group